
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
3

46
6

54
39
10

Name
ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA
KLEBER REIMBERG GUTSCHOW
ALLAN LE SENECHAL LEITAO
LUIS ARMANDO BOECHAT ALVE
HUGO ANDREOLI BARIONI
BRUNO SALVIATTO

Class
A
A
PREMIUM A
A
A
B

Best Tm
1:40.768
1:41.228
1:45.249
1:45.373
1:48.029

-.---

Diff
-

+0.460
+4.481
+4.605
+7.261

-

2nd Best
1:41.902
1:41.758
1:45.435
1:46.434
1:51.271

-.---

Laps
4
5
7
6
4
0

Modelo
S1000 RR
S1000RR
PANIGALE 
1000RR
ZX6R
ZX6R 636

Best Spd
96,459
96,021
92,352
92,244
89,976

-

Co

Sorted on Best Lap timeTrack Day Cesar Barros
Track

1A

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

08/05/2021 08:00

Cesar Barros Experience
Fazenda Capuava
8 de Maio 2021
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